

Court No. - 87

Case :- CRIMINAL REVISION No. - 965 of 2024

Revisionist :- Rohit

Opposite Party :- State of U.P. and Another

Counsel for Revisionist :- Rahul Srivastava, Shailendra Kumar Pathak

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A., Rakesh Kumar Singh

Hon'ble Manjive Shukla, J.

1. Learned counsel appearing for the revisionist prays for two weeks time to file rejoinder affidavit.
2. Time prayed for is granted.
3. List this matter on 04.12.2024, as fresh.

Order Date :- 13.11.2024

Gaurav